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Date Recorded
11. Same as Lease 10
12. 5-3-79 171/626
. 6-27-79
14. 5-10-79 171/139
15. 4-30-79
l16. 6-1-79

17. 4-25-79

18. 5-2-79 171/133

19. 4-26-79

Lessor

James D. Melvin and
wife, Karen A.
Melvin

Bigsky Estates, Inc.

Don McDowd and wife,
Opal McDhowd

Jewell Sloan

H. A. Young and wife,
Elsie Young

Donald G. McDhowd and
wife, Opal McDhowd

John W. Leftwich and
wife, Shirley Leftwich

Margarette Wilkinson and
Thelma Arinder, Indi-
vidually and as Co-
Conservators of the
Estate of Neta Pearl
Smith

Frederick K. Batchelcr

Primary Term

1 yr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

yr.

vr.

Royalty

1/8

1/6

7/32

1/6

1/8

7/32

3/16

1/8

1/8

Covers

Lot 3, Block 22

Lot 7, Block 37

Lot 10, Block 38

Lot 6, Block 57

Lot 14, Block 66

Lots 3 and 4, Block 80

Lot 14, Block 80

Lot 4, Block 97

Lot 7, Block 101

Net Acres

.207

.372

.207

.207

.387

.413

.207

.207

.215



