19.	18.	17.	16.	15.	14.	•	12.	11.	
4-26-79	5-2-79	4-25-79	6-1-79	4-30-79	5-10-79	6-27-79	5-3-79	Same as I	Date
	171/133		,		171/139		171/626	Lease 10	Recorded
Frederick K. Batchelor	Margarette Wilkinson and Thelma Arinder, Individually and as Co-Conservators of the Estate of Neta Pearl Smith	John W. Leftwich and wife, Shirley Leftwich	Donald G. McDowd and wife, Opal McDowd	H. A. Young and wife, Elsie Young	Jewell Sloan	Don McDowd and wife, Opal McDowd	Bigsky Estates, Inc.	James D. Melvin and wife, Karen A. Melvin	Lessor
l yr.	l lyr.	l yr.	l yr.	l yr.	l yr.	l yr.	l yr.	1 yr.	Primary Term
1/8	1/8	3/16	7/32	1/8	1/6	7/32	1/6	1/8	Royalty
Lot 7, Block 101	Lot 4, Block 97	Lot 14, Block 80	Lots 3 and 4, Block 80	Lot 14, Block 66	Lot 6, Block 57	Lot 10, Block 38	Lot 7, Block 37	Lot 3, Block 22	Covers
.215	.207	.207	.413	.387	.207	.207	.372	.207	Net Acres